TABLE 44-2. THE International metrics and rankings

RANKS

11t
2020 World
1 126
2 35
3 13
3 38
5 57
5 10
7 1
7 25
9 3
10 48
11 36
12 15
13 134
13 179
15 27
16 50
17 164
18 34
19 30

University

City University of Hong Kong

University of Hong Kong
ETH Zurich
Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale

Chinese University of Hong

Imperial College London

University of Oxford

Mational University of Singapore

University of Cambridge

Manyang Technological
University. Singapore

King's College London
UCL
University of Vienna

University of Auckland
London School of Economics

Ausiralian MNational University
Trinity College Dublin
University of British Columbia

University of Edinburgh

r

3
% Intl ST

| 45%
44%
30%
50%
32%
56%
| 41%
289
7%

27%
44%
92%
27 %

32%
1%
44%
30%
32%
419%

4

22
26
41

9

82
10

34
122

54

129
26

13
129

82

26
101
g2
34

56 #Intl
MR # Students Student MIR

9587
18260
18956
10492
18340

16760
20664

30869
18976

25088
26057
32666
33547

32821
10570
17359
16853
52108
20443

4314
8034
7393
5190
5869

9386
8472

8643
7021

6774
11465
16986

9058

10303
7305
7638
5056

16675

12072

7 8 9
Teaching Employability
100 250

21 31 -Asiax
11 40 35
14 24 12
17 44 19
18 891-100 a7
7 20 26
10 4 11
g 16 14
15 3 4
16 56 47
41 31
19 105
127
6 130
13 26 72
12 71 29
19 37 Europe 122
3 34 61
4 31 07



20 ao University of Zurich oqe, 229 29600 4748 20 77
21 32 University of Melbourne A6% 18 47385 21707 1 A5 20

THE Maost International Universities in the world
hitps i timeshighereducation. comdstudent/best-universities/most-international-universities-world

1- Ranking on overall score ; 2 “World University Rank
3 -5 based on data and rank from World U Rankings
6-7 Calculated from rows 3 and 5 and MIR - ranked among the top 20
& Teaching Reputation Ranking City U ranked in Asia Ranking and Trinity in Europe
Other Asia Pac rankings in top 25: Tokyo, Tsinghua Peking and Kyoto; Seoul National and U Melbourne were 26-50

hips:fwwnw Smeshinghersducaion. comiword-universiv-rankings! 201 Y repuiaion-ranking#ipageienagth/25/s0m_byirank/sor orderascicols/scores

9 Best Universities for graduate jobs
hips: /oo imeshighereducaion. com'sisdenibesi-universiies/besi-universiies-grad uaie-jobs-global-universiv-employability-ranking
Cal Tech-2; Tech Inst Munich 6; U Tokyo 7. Columbia 13; McGill U 17; Peking 18

ANALYSIS: Just comparing the top 20 Most international universities raises questions for students as to what is most important.

City U HK ranked number one overall and is not even ranked in employability.

The National University of Singapore is 9" in number of international students on the top 20 Most International and 122 in percent of
international students in the world. What is more important? A large number of international students or a higher percent?

A few of these Most International universities are not in the top 100 and others on the list are ranked as low as 800. Does world rank
matter? Or are other factors not covered by THE rankings more important to you

1 -THE Most International Universities:
https://www.timeshighereducation.com/student/best-universities/most-international-universities-world

8 - THE World Reputation Rankings https://www.timeshighereducation.com/world-university-rankings/2019/reputation-
ranking#!/page/0/length/25/sort_by/rank/sort _order/asc/cols/stats

9 - THE Best Universities for Graduate Jobs: https://www.timeshighereducation.com/student/best-universities/best-universities-
graduate-jobs-global-university-employability-ranking



https://www.timeshighereducation.com/student/best-universities/most-international-universities-world
https://www.timeshighereducation.com/world-university-rankings/2019/reputation-ranking#!/page/0/length/25/sort_by/rank/sort_order/asc/cols/stats
https://www.timeshighereducation.com/world-university-rankings/2019/reputation-ranking#!/page/0/length/25/sort_by/rank/sort_order/asc/cols/stats
https://www.timeshighereducation.com/student/best-universities/best-universities-graduate-jobs-global-university-employability-ranking
https://www.timeshighereducation.com/student/best-universities/best-universities-graduate-jobs-global-university-employability-ranking

