		nternational metrics and rankin							
RANKS									
1 Intl	2		3	4	5	6 # Intl	7	8	9
2020	World	University	% Intl ST	MIR	# Students	Student	MIR	Teaching	Employability
								100	250
1	126	City University of Hong Kong	45%	22	9587	4314	21	31 -Asia	X
2	35	University of Hong Kong	44%	26	18260	8034	11	40	35
3	13	ETH Zurich	39%	41	18956	7393	14	24	12
3	38	École Polytechnique Fédérale	59%	9	10492	6190	17	44	19
5	57	Chinese University of Hong	32%	82	18340	5869	18	91-100	87
6	10	Imperial College London	56%	10	16760	9386	7	20	26
7	1	University of Oxford	41%	34	20664	8472	10	4	11
7	25	National University of Singapore	28%	122	30869	8643	9	16	14
9	3	University of Cambridge	37%	54	18976	7021	15	3	4
10	48	Nanyang Technological							
		University, Singapore	27%	129	25088	6774	16	56	47
11	36	King's College London	44%	26	26057	11465	5	41	31
12	15	UCL	52%	13	32666	16986	2	19	105
13	134	University of Vienna	27%	129	33547	9058	8		127
	179	University of Augkland		00					
13		University of Auckland	32%	82	32821	10503	6		130
15	27	London School of Economics	71%	5	10570	7505	13	26	72
16	50	Australian National University	44%	26	17359	7638	12	71	29
17	164	Trinity College Dublin	30%	101	16853	5056	19	37 Europe	122
18	34	University of British Columbia	32%	82	52108	16675	3	34	61
19	30	University of Edinburgh	41%	34	29443	12072	4	31	92

20	90	University of Zurich	21%	229	22609	4748	20		77
21	32	University of Melbourne	46%	18	47385	21797	1	45	20
THE Most	t Internation	onal Universities in the world							
	https://w	ww.timeshighereducation.com/stude	ent/best-univ	ersities/	most-interna	ational-ur	niversi	ities-world	
1- Rankin	g on over	all score ; 2 -World University Rank							
3 - 5 bas	ed on dat	a and rank from World U Rankings							
6-7 Calcu	lated from	rows 3 and 5 and MIR - ranked ar	nong the top	20					
8 Teachir	ng Reputa	tion Ranking City U ranked in Asia F	Ranking and	Trinity i	in Europe				
Other A	Asia Pac r	ankings in top 25: Tokyo, Tsinghua	a Peking and	d Kyoto;	Seoul Nation	nal and U	Melb	ourne were	26-50
https://www.t	imeshighered	lucation.com/world-university-rankings/2019/rep	outation-ranking	#!/page/0/le	ength/25/sort by	/rank/sort o	rder/as	c/cols/scores	
9 Best Un	iversities	for graduate jobs							
	https://www	.timeshighereducation.com/student/best-universi	ities/best-univer	sities-gradu	ıate-jobs-global-ı	university-er	nployat	oility-ranking	
	Cal Tech	n-2; Tech Inst Munich 6; U Tokyo 7;	Columbia 1	3; McGil	I U 17; Pekin	g 18			

ANALYSIS: Just comparing the top 20 Most international universities raises questions for students as to what is most important.

City U HK ranked number one overall and is not even ranked in employability.

The National University of Singapore is 9<sup>th</sup> in number of international students on the top 20 Most International and 122 in percent of international students in the world. What is more important? A large number of international students or a higher percent? A few of these Most International universities are not in the top 100 and others on the list are ranked as low as 800. Does world rank matter? Or are other factors not covered by THE rankings more important to you

## 1 -THE Most International Universities:

https://www.timeshighereducation.com/student/best-universities/most-international-universities-world

- 8 THE World Reputation Rankings <a href="https://www.timeshighereducation.com/world-university-rankings/2019/reputation-ranking#!/page/0/length/25/sort\_by/rank/sort\_order/asc/cols/stats">https://www.timeshighereducation.com/world-university-rankings/2019/reputation-ranking#!/page/0/length/25/sort\_by/rank/sort\_order/asc/cols/stats</a>
- 9 THE Best Universities for Graduate Jobs: <a href="https://www.timeshighereducation.com/student/best-universities/bes